TANUARD FURM 30, Iy
crmmn snncts souseuanon | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATOR @F d6kiract | 1 ' 7

REG (4) CPR) V18000

VA DMERT MOOT ICATION NO <12 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO (1f applnabie
JUL ZTNGEo 7 et
| One (1)  tas1/e2 | RFPA No. OPE-82-491 |-

5 ISSUED BY covE | AG:md 6 ADMINISTERED BY (UIf other thaw block 3) CODE I

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 SA)::‘AA(:?ADOHQ copE | - ____] FACILITY CODE [_______ . R
SOUCTTAT
r - ION NO .
NUSAC, Inc. DATED . (Ses block 9)
£, ol Attn: Dr. Ralph Lumb
2P 7926 Jones Branch Drive [X) Conmaacrsonoes no NRC-19-82-491
Codv) McLean, VA 22102

L_ _J DATED 2/1/862 (See black 11)

9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The obwove numbered solcdaton i+ amended os set forth in block 12 The MuwaMh-u.denG n axtended, D w not exiended
Oferorns mus ochnowledge receipt of this omendmeni prior to the hour ond dote specified in the swolcitotion, or as amended by one of the ‘oliowing methods

(0] By mgning ond returnng. . __copes of his amendment, (b)] By ocknowiedging recep! of this omendment on sach copy of the offer submitted; or (¢) By seporate leMer or telegrom
which includes o reference 1o the solicitation and omendment aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO SE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR 1O THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER  if, by virtue of this amendmaent you desire to chonge an ofter olrsody swbmined, such chonge moay be mode by telegrom
o leter, provided such telegrom or letter mokes relerence 10 the solicitotion ond this emendment, ond is received prior to the opening hour and dote wpecified

10, ACCOUNTING AND APFROFRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A

O THIS BOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIHCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

1] [J This Change Order 15 wsauved pursvom Yo —
The Chonges st lors i block |12 ore made the obove numbered controct) order

it L‘J The obove numiered contiact order s mod. led 1o refigct the gomnnthe

ve
i) [X] This Supplemental Agresment 13 entered into puniuent to u.,xxlx,\gx mnu t'ua ] __é,‘grvei‘:“}e__‘\_nt, _o

h modfes the obove numbered controct oy set forth im block 12

changes [such gt chonges in pu,-\fg ofice, appropration dota, etc.) set forth in block 12

the parties.

172 Utﬁk;rlbu‘ d' AiM!N‘DM!M"j:L;‘;HCA'I()N
The above numbered contract is modified as set forth below:

1. ARTICLE II, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, is deleted in its entirety. The following is
substituted in lieu thereof:

"ARTICLE 11, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
The performance of work described in Article I hereof shall commence as of the
effective date of this contract and shall extend through July 15, 1982."

2. ARTICLE 1, STATEMENT OF WORK, paragraph d, line one (1), the reference to "four (4)
weeks" is hereby changed to "eight (8) weeks."

The above chanaes are accomplished at no additional cost to the Government
& A1l other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged
8208310466 B20B0O4
PDR CONTR
NRC~19-82-4%91 PDR
Lacept o8 provded haten, oll terms ond cond tiony of the ducument refecenced in biock B o1 heretotore chonged, remun unchonged ond i K torce ond efect
g ; . i i~ < s o =i S
13 3
ONTRACTOR /O FE 208 IS NOT REQUIR
Y e e DO FQUIRED ] CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15 REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN._—___COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE
14 NAME OF CONTRACTOR OHEROR ~ 7 8 “T17 UNNED STATES OF Amemica
> - -
s et C P r -0l : 7 - N
Swg atre of pers sutrcnied 10 Bgn) (Sgroture of Cantracring OUfticer)
1S NAME AND TILE OF SIGNER [ Type or primt) 16 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( Type or print) 19 DATE SIGNED
3 . 5 - Patrici ol
RJ]ph F. Lumb., President I 7/29/82 Patricia A. Smith

30-1010 + S VERNMENT PRINTING CFFICE 1580 0 - 3121-1863 (61s0)



ROUTING AND TRANSMITTAL SLIP

TO: (Name. office symbol, room number,
Iding, Agency/Post)

3. DMB 058

2 Public Document Room, H-5t. Lobby

s

.

File Note and Return

_, For Clearance Per Conversation

For Correction Prepare Reply

For Your Information See Me

Investigate Signature

_kmrdimﬂon Justity

REMARKS

DO NOT use this form as a RECORD of approvals, concurrences, dispcsa's,
clearances, and similar actions

FROIL: (Neme, org. symbol, Agency/Post) | Room No.—Bidg.
Merle Dorsey | AR 2723
Administrative Contracts Branch Phone No.
Division of Contracts J + 24800

- = OPTIONAL FORM &1 (Rev. 7-76,

5 Prescribed by GSA
= FPMR (41 CFR) 10111208



